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S1-C5
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KV1-X32
16
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16
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VV1-X74-S3C
25

KV1-X74-S2B
25

KV1-X74-S2B
25

VV1-X74-S3C
25

VV1-X74
16

KV1-X74
16

VV1-X74
16

VVC1-X74
16

VVC1-X74
16

KV1-X74
16
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EXEMPEL:
(2X)-KV101-X74-32-R5W50

                                         Isolering
                                         Dimension
                                         Material
                                         System
                                         Funktion
                                         Antal

ANSLUTNINGSDIMENSIONER

BET         KV     VV       S     VS1  

TS101

VK101

BL101

-

16

12

50

110

75/50

BL301 7516

TM 3216

RAD 16

- -

-

-

-

-

---

16

12

12

16

TV101 5016 -

TS102 16 50 -16

-

BL701 16 75/50 -16

DM 20/2716 - -

0 2 5 m1

UPPDRAG. NR RITAD/KONSTR. AV HANDLÄGGARE

DATUM ANSVARIG

SKALA NUMMER BET

A

E

VVS

K

Arkitema 08-545 856 00

K-Verket AB 070-526 43 94

1:50

P09

P10

P11

P12

P13

P14

P15

P16

P17

Tepek i Stockholm AB

EFKAB

070-624 64 08

070-527 98 90
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Fögelbårstrådet 12

NYBYGGNATION FLERBOSTADSHUS

  BYGGHANDLING

F12

V-50-1-1400

PLAN 14,

15633 SUD

1:50  (A1)

Peter Logörd

PLOG

PLANER(A1)
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2024-12-06

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r 
- 

20
24

-1
2-

10
, D

nr
 2

02
4-

06
28

6

www.unidrain.se
www.unidrain.se
www.unidrain.se
www.unidrain.se
www.oras.com
www.oras.com
https://www.fmmattsson.com/sv/
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